UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74CB3Q3257             Preliminary           CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D36.b
4-BIT 1 OF 2 FET
MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER
2.5V-/3.3V LOW-VOLTAGE HIGH
BANDWIDTH BUS SWITCH

Interleaving, Bus Isolation, Low-Distortion Signal
Gating
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74CB3Q3257L-R16-R U74CB3Q3257G-R16-R SSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74CB3Q3257L-P16-R U74CB3Q3257G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74CB3Q3257L-QAH-R U74CB3Q3257G-QAH-R QFN-16(3.5×2.5) Tape Reel
U74CB3Q3257             Preliminary           CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw   QW-R502-D36.b
 MARKING
SSOP-16 / TSSOP-16 QFN-16(3.5×2.5)